A327:	26
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	400431180134
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	FILED 2024 JUN 24 AM 9: 10 TALLANASSEETFLORIDA
- Office Use Only	REALINASSEE FLORID.



Sunshine State Corporate Compliance Company

3458 Lakeshore Drive, Tallahassee, Florida 32312 (850) 656-4724

DATE 06/24/2024

\*WALK IN\*

ENTITY NAME Whispering Waters N.W., LTD.

DOCUMENT NUMBER\_

## \*\*PLEASE FILE THE ATTACHED AND RETURN\*\*

XXXXXXXXX

Plain Copy Certified Copy Certificate of Status

\*\*PLEASE OBTAIN THE FOLLOWING FOR THE ABOVE ENTITY\*\*

Certified Copy of Arts & Amendments Certificate of Good Standing

## \*\*APOSTILLE' / NOTARIAL CERTIFICATION \*\*

COUNTRY OF DESTINATION\_\_\_\_\_

NUMBER OF CERTIFICATES REQUESTED\_\_\_\_\_

TOTAL OWED \$105.00

ACCOUNT #: I20160000072

-S. & FM

Please call Tina at the above number for any issues or concerns. Thank you so much!

DocuSign Envelope ID: BCAC2A43-7803-484D-AB37-4B52A9F5B84E

-

•

## FILED

## CERTIFICATE OF DISSOLUTION FOR

WHISPERING WATERS N.W., LTD.

2024 JUN 24 AM 9: 10

TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

١,

; ,

(Name of Florida Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership)

Pursuant to the provisions of section 620.1203, Florida Statutes, this Florida limited partnership or limited liability limited partnership, whose certificate was filed with the Florida Department of State on <u>March 24, 1992</u>, assigned Florida document number <u>A32726</u>, hereby submits this Certificate of Dissolution.

FIRST: Reason for dissolution: (State why partnership is submitting dissolution)

The limited partnership has completed winding up its affairs and wishes to file a statement of termination.

SECOND: A Notice of Dissolution is attached. (Check box if attached.)

Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

Signatures of each general partner or the person appointed pursuant to s. 620.1803(3) or (4), F.S.: MAWW, INC., General Partner

DocuSigned by:		
Cherry Sherman	_	
Cheryl Sherman, President		 •
Filing Fee:	\$52.50	
Certified Copy (optional): Certificate of Status (optional):	\$52.50 \$8.75	
		•